
Warren County School Resource List
School Contact Phone Number Email Address

RAES
Principal

Joe McQueen 309-734-3818 jmcqueen@roe33.net

RAES Melinda Whiteman 309-734-3818 mwhiteman@roe33.net

Monmouth-Roseville
High School
Principal

Jeff Ewing 309-734-5118 jewing@mr238.org

Monmouth-Roseville
High School
Counselor

Breanna Schwarz 309-734-5118 bschwarz@mr238.org

Monmouth-Roseville
High School
Counselor

Morgan Stewart 309-734-5118 mstewart@mr238.org

Monmouth-Roseville
High School
Nurse

Betsy Johnston 309-734-5118 bjohnston@mr238.org

United High School
Nurse

Krista Burns 309-734-9411 krista.burns@u304.org

United High School
Principal

Amy Schmitz 309-734-9411 amy.schmitz@u304.org

United High School Kay Shaver 309-734-9411 kay.shaver@u304.org

https://mrhs.mr238.org/cms/One.aspx?portalId=260451&pageId=260480#!

